	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	wJA-RL-1
	14751046
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 09.09.2018
	12:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- SGH Eidertal
	

	 
	
	 
	mJB-RL-1
	14711039
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 09.09.2018
	14:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- SGH Eidertal 2
	

	 
	
	 
	F-RL
	14531205
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 09.09.2018
	16:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- Wellingd. TV
	


So, 16.09.2018
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mE-V-3-PLÖ
	14532264
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 16.09.2018
	09:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- Raisdorfer TSV
	

	 
	
	 
	mJC-RL-1
	14721005
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 16.09.2018
	10:45
	TSV Schönberg
	- THW Kiel 2
	

	 
	
	 
	wJA-RL-1
	14751006
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 16.09.2018
	12:15
	TSV Schönberg
	- TSV Altenholz 2
	

	 
	
	 
	mJB-RL-1
	14711006
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 16.09.2018
	14:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- HSG Mönk-Schön
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-A
	14530408
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 16.09.2018
	15:30
	TSV Schönberg 2
	- Kieler TV
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-B
	14530610
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 16.09.2018
	17:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- HSG 24109 2
	

	 
	
	 
	M-BF
	14530902
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 16.09.2018
	18:30
	TSV Schönberg 3
	- PuT SV Kiel/Kr
	


Sa, 22.09.2018
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	V
	M-RK1-B
	14530611
	140142
	1
	140610
	Sa, 22.09.2018
	
	TSV Schönberg
	- Kieler MTV 2
	Än. HT 


So, 23.09.2018
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mJD-V-1
	14532006
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 23.09.2018
	11:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- Raisdorfer TSV
	

	 
	
	 
	wJA-RL-1
	14751013
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 23.09.2018
	12:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- Suchsdorfer SV
	


So, 28.10.2018
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mJB-RL-1
	14711014
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 28.10.2018
	13:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- TSV Altenholz
	

	 
	
	 
	F-RL
	14531225
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 28.10.2018
	15:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- Ellerbeker TV 2
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-B
	14530622
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 28.10.2018
	16:45
	TSV Schönberg
	- PSV Kiel 2
	


So, 04.11.2018
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mE-V-3-PLÖ
	14532276
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 04.11.2018
	11:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- HSG Mönk-Schön
	

	 
	
	 
	mJD-V-1
	14532012
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 04.11.2018
	12:15
	TSV Schönberg
	- SG Lütjen/Dann
	

	 
	
	 
	wJA-RL-1
	14751023
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 04.11.2018
	13:45
	TSV Schönberg
	- HSG Mönk-Schön 2
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-A
	14530430
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 04.11.2018
	15:30
	TSV Schönberg 2
	- HSG 24109 3
	


So, 18.11.2018
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mJC-RL-1
	14721027
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 18.11.2018
	10:45
	TSV Schönberg
	- HSG Mönk-Schön 2
	

	 
	
	 
	wJA-RL-1
	14751033
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 18.11.2018
	12:15
	TSV Schönberg
	- Preetzer TSV
	

	 
	
	 
	mJB-RL-1
	14711027
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 18.11.2018
	14:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- SW Elmschenh.
	

	 
	 
	?
	M-RK1-B
	14530611
	140142
	
	140610
	So, 18.11.2018
	15:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- Kieler MTV 2
	Än. HT 


So, 25.11.2018
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mE-V-3-PLÖ
	14532284
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 25.11.2018
	13:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- HSG Mönk-Schön 2
	

	 
	
	 
	F-RL
	14531240
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 25.11.2018
	15:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- HSG Mönk-Schön 3
	


So, 02.12.2018
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mJD-V-1
	14532019
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 02.12.2018
	13:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- TSV Kronshagen
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-B
	14530643
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 02.12.2018
	15:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- Wellingd. TV 4
	

	 
	
	 
	M-BF
	14530910
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 02.12.2018
	18:30
	TSV Schönberg 3
	- HSG 24109 4
	


So, 09.12.2018
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mJC-RL-1
	14721036
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 09.12.2018
	11:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- Fort. Wellsee
	

	 
	
	 
	mJB-RL-1
	14711036
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 09.12.2018
	12:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- SGH Eidertal
	

	 
	
	 
	wJA-RL-1
	14751043
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 09.12.2018
	14:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- HSG Gett/Osd
	

	 
	
	 
	F-RL
	14531250
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 09.12.2018
	16:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- MTV Dänischenh 2
	


So, 16.12.2018
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mJC-RL-1
	14721039
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 16.12.2018
	11:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- TSV Plön
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-A
	14530452
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 16.12.2018
	14:00
	TSV Schönberg 2
	- PSV Kiel
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-B
	14530654
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 16.12.2018
	16:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- TSV Klausdorf 2
	

	 
	
	 
	M-BF
	14530912
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 16.12.2018
	17:45
	TSV Schönberg 3
	- Kieler MTV 3
	


So, 13.01.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-A
	14530458
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 13.01.2019
	15:15
	TSV Schönberg 2
	- TSV Altenholz 4
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-B
	14530656
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 13.01.2019
	17:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- KSV Holstein
	


So, 27.01.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	F-RL
	14531265
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 27.01.2019
	16:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- SGH Eidertal
	

	 
	
	 
	M-BF
	14530914
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 27.01.2019
	17:45
	TSV Schönberg 3
	- PuT SV Kiel/Kr
	


So, 03.02.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mJC-RL-1
	14721045
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 03.02.2019
	13:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- SW Elmschenh.
	

	 
	
	 
	mJB-RL-1
	14711045
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 03.02.2019
	15:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- THW Kiel 3
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-A
	14530467
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 03.02.2019
	16:30
	TSV Schönberg 2
	- Ellerbeker TV 2
	


So, 10.02.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-A
	14530419
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 10.02.2019
	13:30
	TSV Schönberg 2
	- SG Lütjen/Dann
	

	 
	
	 
	F-RL
	14531275
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 10.02.2019
	15:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- TuS Gaarden
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-B
	14530674
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 10.02.2019
	17:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- Preetzer TSV 4
	


Sa, 16.02.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	wJA-RL-1
	14751063
	140142
	2
	140610
	Sa, 16.02.2019
	14:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- SVT Neumünster
	


So, 24.02.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mJC-RL-1
	14721054
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 24.02.2019
	13:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- Preetzer TSV
	

	 
	
	 
	mJB-RL-1
	14711053
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 24.02.2019
	15:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- HSG Mönk-Schön 2
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-A
	14530476
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 24.02.2019
	17:00
	TSV Schönberg 2
	- THW Kiel 6
	


So, 03.03.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	F-RL
	14531285
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 03.03.2019
	15:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- FT Adler Kiel
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-B
	14530683
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 03.03.2019
	17:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- HSG Mönk-Schön 4
	


So, 10.03.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mJC-RL-1
	14721057
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 10.03.2019
	10:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- TV Laboe
	

	 
	
	 
	mJB-RL-1
	14711057
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 10.03.2019
	12:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- TSV Kronshagen 2
	

	 
	
	 
	wJA-RL-1
	14751075
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 10.03.2019
	13:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- SG Lütjen/Dann
	

	 
	
	 
	F-RL
	14531290
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 10.03.2019
	15:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- Fort. Wellsee
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-A
	14530431
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 10.03.2019
	17:00
	TSV Schönberg 2
	- FT Adler Kiel
	


So, 24.03.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	mJC-RL-1
	14721066
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 24.03.2019
	11:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- Kieler MTV
	

	 
	
	 
	wJA-RL-1
	14751082
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 24.03.2019
	13:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- Wellingd. TV
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-A
	14530494
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 24.03.2019
	14:30
	TSV Schönberg 2
	- SG Kiel-Nord
	

	 
	
	 
	M-BF
	14530922
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 24.03.2019
	16:00
	TSV Schönberg 3
	- HSG 24109 4
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-B
	14530693
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 24.03.2019
	17:30
	TSV Schönberg
	- Surendorfer TS
	


Sa, 30.03.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	F-RL
	14531300
	140142
	2
	140610
	Sa, 30.03.2019
	
	TSV Schönberg
	- Suchsdorfer SV 2
	


So, 28.04.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-A
	14530504
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 28.04.2019
	14:00
	TSV Schönberg 2
	- SG Plön
	

	 
	
	 
	M-RK1-B
	14530702
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 28.04.2019
	16:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- Gettorfer TV 2
	

	 
	
	 
	M-BF
	14530924
	140142
	1
	140610
	So, 28.04.2019
	17:30
	TSV Schönberg 3
	- Kieler MTV 3
	


So, 05.05.2019
Halle Schönberg in Schönberg (140610)
	T
	ok
	V
	Staffel
	Nr.
	TL
	Runde
	Halle
	Datum
	Zeit
	Heim
	Gast
	 

	 
	
	 
	F-RL
	14531310
	140142
	2
	140610
	So, 05.05.2019
	16:00
	TSV Schönberg
	- TSV Altenholz 2
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